
2023-2024 Wrestling

Day Date Opponent Where
Bus

Times
Start
time

Wednesday 11/29/2023 Richland County High School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/2/2023 Lawrenceville Tourney Away TBA

Tuesday 12/5/2023
Riverton Parke Jr/Sr High

School
Away 5:30 PM

Saturday 12/9/2023 South Vermillion High School Away TBA

Monday 12/11/2023 Oblong High School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 12/16/2023 North Vermillion High School Away TBA

Wednesday 12/20/2023
Robinson High

School/Westville to follow
Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 1/6/2024 Robinson Tournament Away TBA

Wednesday 1/10/2024 Mt. Carmel High School Away 6:00 PM

Wednesday 1/17/2024 Richland County High School Away 6:00 PM

Saturday 1/20/2024 Olney Duals Away TBA

Wednesday 1/24/2024 Lawrenceville High School Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 1/27/2024 E.I. Tourney @ Robinson Away TBA
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